
Events Calendar

August 2025
Generated August 2, 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

10:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Paint the
Bus with Northway
Bus Lines

11:15 am VON
Exercise Program

2:30 pm VON
Exercise Program

2

10:00 am
Count &
Conquer

11:00 am
French
Conversation
Circles

3 4

2:30 pm VON
Exercise Program

6:00 pm French
Conversation
Circles

6:30 pm PJ
Storytime

5

9:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Storytime
@ Anderson Farm
Museum

10:30 am SRC:
Architects of the
World

10:30 am SRC: All
Aboard

10:30 am VON
Exercise Program

12:15 pm VON
Exercise Program

2:00 pm VON
Exercise Program

2:00 pm SRC: All
Aboard

3:00 pm SRC:
Animal Art

6:00 pm English
Conversation Circle

6

10:00 am EarlyON
Tales and Trails

10:00 am EarlyON
Playgroup

10:00 am EarlyOn
Playgroup

10:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Storytime

10:30 am SRC:
Animake

10:30 am SRC:
Killarney Provincial
Park Discovery:
Wings of the World

1:15 pm EarlyOn
Playgroup

2:00 pm SRC:
Architects of the
World

3:00 pm SRC:
Killarney Provincial
Park Discovery:
Wings of the World

6:00 pm Storytime

6:00 pm Euchre
Drop-in

7

10:30 am SRC:
Architects of the
World

10:30 am SRC:
Around The World:
A Sudbury
Fingerboard Tour
Presented by
Beastmode Minis
and Coffee Table
Parks

2:00 pm VON
Exercise Program

2:00 pm BiblioTech
1 on 1: Basic Tech
Help

3:00 pm SRC:
Around The World:
A Sudbury
Fingerboard Tour
Presented by
Beastmode Minis
and Coffee Table
Parks

3:00 pm SRC:
Animal Art

6:00 pm
Intercombio Spanish
English
Conversation Circles

6:30 pm Book Talk
with Gisele
Regimbal

6:30 pm PJ
Storytime

8

10:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Paint the
Bus with Northway
Bus Lines

11:15 am VON
Exercise Program

2:00 pm BiblioTech
1 on 1: Digital
Library Help

2:30 pm VON
Exercise Program

9

10:00 am
Count &
Conquer

11:00 am
French
Conversation
Circles

10 11

9:30 am Movement
& Play with Our
Children, Our
Future

12

9:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Storytime
@ Anderson Farm

13

10:00 am EarlyON
Playgroup

10:00 am EarlyON
Tales and Trails

14

10:00 am BiblioTech
1 on 1: Digital
Library Help

10:30 am SRC:

15

10:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Paint the
Bus with Northway

16

10:00 am
Count &
Conquer

11:00 am



11:00 am English
Basics

1:00 pm Sit & Knit
Circle (Drop-In)

2:30 pm VON
Exercise Program

5:00 pm Copper
Cliff Book of the
Month Club

6:00 pm French
Conversation
Circles

6:30 pm PJ
Storytime

6:30 pm Lively
Book of the Month
Club

Museum

10:30 am SRC:
Animake

10:30 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am SRC:
Killarney Provincial
Park Discovery:
Wings of the World

12:15 pm VON
Exercise Program

2:00 pm VON
Exercise Program

2:00 pm SRC:
Animake

2:00 pm South End
Afternoon Book
Chat

6:00 pm English
Conversation Circle

10:00 am EarlyOn
Playgroup

10:00 am BiblioTech
1 on 1: Basic Tech
Help

10:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Storytime

10:30 am SRC:
Architects of the
World

10:30 am SRC:
Killarney Provincial
Park Discovery:
Wings of the World

1:15 pm EarlyOn
Playgroup

2:00 pm BiblioTech
1 on 1: Digital
Library Help

2:00 pm SRC:
Killarney Provincial
Park Discovery:
Wings of the World

6:00 pm Euchre
Drop-in

Animal Art

10:30 am SRC:
Animake

2:00 pm VON
Exercise Program

3:00 pm SRC:
Animake

3:00 pm SRC:
Animal Art

6:00 pm
Intercombio Spanish
English
Conversation Circles

6:30 pm PJ
Storytime

Bus Lines

11:15 am VON
Exercise Program

2:30 pm VON
Exercise Program

French
Conversation
Circles

17 18

11:00 am English
Basics

1:00 pm Sit & Knit
Circle (Drop-In)

2:30 pm VON
Exercise Program

6:00 pm French
Conversation
Circles

6:30 pm PJ
Storytime

19

9:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Storytime
@ Anderson Farm
Museum

10:30 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am SRC:
Animake

10:30 am SRC:
Killarney Provincial
Park Discovery:
Wings of the World

12:15 pm VON
Exercise Program

2:00 pm VON
Exercise Program

2:00 pm BiblioTech
1 on 1: Digital
Library Help

2:00 pm SRC:
Killarney Provincial
Park Discovery:
Wings of the World

3:00 pm SRC:
Animake

6:00 pm English
Conversation Circle

20

10:00 am EarlyON
Tales and Trails

10:00 am EarlyON
Playgroup

10:00 am EarlyOn
Playgroup

10:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Storytime

10:30 am SRC:
Architects of the
World

10:30 am SRC:
Animake

1:15 pm EarlyOn
Playgroup

2:00 pm SRC:
Animake

3:00 pm SRC:
Animal Art

5:30 pm Tote Bag
Painting Workshop

6:00 pm Euchre
Drop-in

21

10:30 am SRC:
Animake

10:30 am SRC:
Architects of the
World

2:00 pm VON
Exercise Program

2:00 pm BiblioTech
1 on 1: Basic Tech
Help

3:00 pm SRC:
Animake

3:00 pm SRC:
Killarney Provincial
Park Discovery:
Wings of the World

6:00 pm Fridge
Magnets Adult Craft

6:00 pm
Intercombio Spanish
English
Conversation Circles

6:30 pm PJ
Storytime

6:30 pm Virtual
Book of the Month
Club

22

10:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Paint the
Bus with Northway
Bus Lines

11:15 am VON
Exercise Program

2:30 pm VON
Exercise Program

23

10:00 am
Count &
Conquer

11:00 am
French
Conversation
Circles

24 25

9:30 am Movement
& Play with Our
Children, Our
Future

26

9:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:00 am BiblioTech
1 on 1: Digital

27

10:00 am EarlyON
Playgroup

10:00 am EarlyON
Tales and Trails

28

2:00 pm VON
Exercise Program

6:00 pm
Intercombio Spanish

29

10:15 am VON
Exercise Program

11:15 am VON
Exercise Program

30

10:00 am
Count &
Conquer

11:00 am



https://events.sudburylibraries.ca

11:00 am English
Basics

1:00 pm Sit & Knit
Circle (Drop-In)

2:30 pm VON
Exercise Program

6:00 pm French
Conversation
Circles

6:30 pm PJ
Storytime

Library Help

10:30 am Storytime
@ Anderson Farm
Museum

10:30 am VON
Exercise Program

12:15 pm VON
Exercise Program

2:00 pm VON
Exercise Program

6:00 pm English
Conversation Circle

6:00 pm Text Art
Wokshop

6:30 pm
2SLGBTQ+ Book
Club

10:00 am EarlyOn
Playgroup

10:00 am BiblioTech
1 on 1: Basic Tech
Help

10:15 am VON
Exercise Program

10:30 am Storytime

1:15 pm EarlyOn
Playgroup

6:00 pm Fridge
Magnets Adult Craft

6:00 pm Euchre
Drop-in

English
Conversation Circles

6:30 pm PJ
Storytime

6:30 pm South End
Book of the Month
Club

2:30 pm VON
Exercise Program

French
Conversation
Circles

31

https://events.sudburylibraries.ca

